Events / 25 GeV

Data/pred.

35

30

25

20

15

10

CMS Preliminary

304 pb™ (5.02 TeV)
I | I I I I | I I I I

PostFit WW SR

[ ] Nonprompt
[ ] Others

552 Total uncertainty

..........

I I r I r r r r I

2.0F —
1.5F * J=
1 O RIOMIINAANIBAAAA kS x 9% FVIVIVIVIVIIVIvE FIVTUTV v IvIeToe) Wwwvvlvwvmvwvsvwww:
R RIRRRRIRRIRARNIRRS P Y Y Y P Y Y N N Y Y N I R R IR T IRXXXRIR XXX ZRRRRRRRIRXIXRERXXRR

. [ pat
O5F # =
oo . . e

Dilepton invariant mass (GeV)



	Contents
	Page 1


